Name

Acosta, Michael J.
Andricopoulos, Thomas
Blanco, Robert E.
Boyle, Leslie A.
Canavan, William J.
Chambers, Diane
Crotty, Neal A.
Czubak, Michael P.
Eades, Paul J.

Ellis, Jr., Douglas
Engstrom, Dorothy 1.
Flenoy, Darryl
Fondren, Roy

Gibson, Lorrie A.
Hanley, Thomas B.
Hardesty, Richard A.
Holmes, Calvin
Hosty, Patrick J.
Humphrey, William L.
Janicki, Gregory
Johnson, Stanley
Kerlin, John W.
Kondal, Joseph J.
Lalich, John P.
MccCarthy, John A.
Mertens, Val M.
Minich, John J.
Monahan, Timothy W.
O’Brien, William P.
O’Connor, Terrence M.
Roberts, Kenneth
Rodriguez, Angelo
Sampey, Carol J.
Schereck, Lorraine M.
Seyfert, Judith A.
Smith, Lester

Smolik, Robert E.
Szparkowski, Gary
Tomaszewski, Andrew L.
Toussas, Charles J.
Weems, Daniel J.

February 2005 Retirees

Rank
Commander
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Captain
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
E.T.
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Detective
Officer
Officer
E.T.
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Agent
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
E.T.
Officer
Officer

District
050
640
151
008
001
011
001
008
050
140
006
007
377
018
177
009
021
640
005
177
004
022
650
012
167
377
008
701
050
640
006
009
121
184
013
002
022
001
377
765
015

Years
35
37
36
28
23
13
33
32
35
32
18
30
34
19
34
38
28
32
34
33
33
30
40
33
31
23
36
34
28
34
37
25
23
25
28
25
33
30
31
24
24



